60.0

58.0

56.0

54.0

52.0

50.0

48.0

SECOND FFL

FIRST FFL

GROUND FFL

BARREL VAULT GREEN ROOF

BRICKWORK
EXTENDED, NEW
RECESSED STRING
COURSE AND BRICK
ON EDGE DETAIL AT
COPING LEVEL

SECOND FFL: REAR
EXTENSION

Ibstock Hardwicke Facing Brick

Wienerberger Ashley Red Multi
String Course

Aluminium Windows

ELEVATION TO GOLDHURST TERRACE:COLOURED AREAS INDICATE
MATERIALS SUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL OF DETAILS APPLICATION REF
2016/4386/P

4-5 COLERIDGE GARDENS LONDON NW6

DWG NO: 139PLSK02 NTS  30.09.16
pedder & scampton ARCHITECTS

UNITED HOUSE, NORTH ROAD, LONDON N7 9DP PHONE 020 7607 4156



